
2007 Spring Meeting of ECOSOC: Side Events 
 

 

Event 
 

Organizer 
 

Date 
 

Location 
 

Contact 

 

 
Briefing on  

 
 “World Distribution of 

Household Wealth” 

 

 
UNU-WIDER 

 

 In cooperation with FFDO of 
UN-DESA 

 
 

Thursday, 29 March 2007 
 

1:15 p.m. – 1:45 p.m. 

 
 

UN Headquarters  
 

Conference Room 7 
 

 

 
 

 
Julien Serre: serre@un.org 
 

 

 
 

Panel Discussion on  
 

“Prudential Regulation of 
Microfinance” 

 
 
 

FFDO of UN-DESA 

 
 

Tuesday, 10 April 2007 
 

3:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

 
 

UN Headquarters  
 

Conference Room 7 
 

 

 
 
Tania Cernuschi: cernuschi@un.org 
 
 

 
Civil Society Forum on 

 
“Financing for Development” 

 

 
NGO Committee on Financing 

for Development 
 

International Facilitating 
Group on Financing for 

Development 
 

New Rules for Global Finance 
Coalition 

 
Sunday, 15 April 2007 

 
11:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 
Church Center, 777 UN 

Plaza 

 
Philo Morris:  philoa@medicalmissionsisters.org 
 
 
Nadia Johnson: Nadia@wedo.org 
 
 
Jo Marie Griesgraber: jgriesgraber@new-rules.org 
 

 
Panel Discussion on  

 
“System-Wide Coherence: 

Drawing the Implications for the 
Role of the UN and other 

Multilateral Institutions in 
Development” 

 
UN-NGLS  

 
In Cooperation with the World 
Federalist Movement, CIDSE 

and UNBUNTU 

 
Monday, 16 April 2007 

 

1:15 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

 
UN Headquarters 

 

Conference Room 7 
 

 
Elisa Peter: ngls@un.org 
 

 
Panel Discussion on  

 
“Trade and Finance Linkages for 

Promoting Development” 
 

 
NGO Committee on Financing 

for Development 
 

In Cooperation with the Center 
of Concern,  

the German Marshall Fund 
and the South Centre 

 
Monday, 16 April 2007 

 

6:00 p.m. – 7:15 p.m. 

 
UN Headquarters 

 

Conference Room D 
 

 
Aldo Caliari: aldo@coc.org 
 

 
Panel Discussion on  

 
“Growth with Responsibility- An 

Analysis of the G8-Agenda for 
Heiligendamm, Germany” 

 
Friedrich Ebert Foundation 

 
In cooperation with the 

Initiative for Policy Dialogue 
(IPD) and UN-DESA 

 
Tuesday, 17 April 2007 

 

10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 
UN Headquarters  

 

Conference Room 5 
 

 
Frank Schroeder: fschroeder@fesny.org 
 
 

 


